8:30-9:30
9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-17:15

18:30

Programme overview

5o [

Research Workshop

Department of Economics University of Copenhagen
Venue: seminar room 26.2.20, CSS Building 26 Monday 17 December 2018

Coffee

Session 1 (Chair: Saren)

Nikolaj Harmon
Miriam Wiist

Coffee

Session 2 (Chair: Mette G)

Helene Villadsen

Mia Jergensen

Lunch /3" floor bld. 26

Session 4 (Chair Mette E)

Christina Gravert

Niels Skipper

Jakob Segaard

Coffee

Session 5 (Chair: Bertel)

Nikolaj Nielsen
John Rust

Dinner (Restaurant FAMO Metro,

Osterbro)

Is Parental Leave Costly for Firms and Coworkers?

Timing of early interventions, child health and parental
investments - Evidence from a nurse strike

Risk, time and social preferences in children

Monetary Policy and Inequality

Arbitrage or Narrow Bracketing? On Using Money to
Measure Discounting

Association between Type 1 Diabetes and performance
in nationally standardized reading and mathematics
tests - a population-based cohort study

Labor Supply and Optimization Frictions: Evidence
from the Danish student labor market

The characteristics entropy model

Optimal Dynamic Hotel Pricing



	Programme overview
	Research Workshop


