Programme overview



Research Workshop

Department of Economics University of Copenhagen Venue: seminar room 26.2.20, CSS Building 26 Monday 17 December 2018

8:30-9:30	Coffee	
9:00-10:30	Session 1 (Chair: Søren)	
	Nikolaj Harmon	Is Parental Leave Costly for Firms and Coworkers?
	Miriam Wüst	Timing of early interventions, child health and parental investments - Evidence from a nurse strike
10:30-10:45	Coffee	
10:45-12:15	Session 2 (Chair: Mette G)	
	Helene Villadsen	Risk, time and social preferences in children
	Mia Jørgensen	Monetary Policy and Inequality
12:15-13:15	Lunch /3 rd floor bld. 26	
13:15-15:30	Session 4 (Chair Mette E)	
	Christina Gravert	Arbitrage or Narrow Bracketing? On Using Money to Measure Discounting
	Niels Skipper	Association between Type 1 Diabetes and performance in nationally standardized reading and mathematics tests - a population-based cohort study
	Jakob Søgaard	Labor Supply and Optimization Frictions: Evidence from the Danish student labor market
15:30-15:45	Coffee	
15:45-17:15	Session 5 (Chair: Bertel)	
	Nikolaj Nielsen	The characteristics entropy model
	John Rust	Optimal Dynamic Hotel Pricing
18:30	Dinner (Restaurant FAMO Metro, Østerbro)	